
​Winter/Spring 2026 Class List​
​Machine Classes​
​Get To Know Your Sewing Machine (Premium):​​Thurs Feb​​19 & 26 2-3:30, Tues Mar 10 & 17 2-3:30, Thurs Apr​
​2 & 16 2-3:30, Sun May 17 & 24 2-3:30, 2-class series, $300​
​Get To Know Your Machine II:​​Sun Jan 25 1-3, Tues​​Feb 10 2-4, Sun Feb 15 3-5, Sun Feb 22 3-5, Sun Mar 1​
​1-3, Thurs Mar 5 2-4, Sun Mar 29 1-3, Sun Apr 19 1-3, Thurs Apr 23 11-1, Fri May 1 2-4, Sun May 10 1-3,​
​$200​
​Mastering Machine Embroidery:​​Thurs Feb 12 1-4, Fri​​Mar 13 1-4, Sun Mar 22 1-4, Fri Apr 3 1-4, Sun May 3​
​1-4, Fri May 22 1-4, $300​
​Mastering Your Coverstitch:​​Tues Jan 20 1-4, Fri Feb​​13 1-4, Sun Mar 8 1-4, Fri Apr 17 1-4, Tues May 12 1-4,​
​$250​
​Mastering Your Serger:​​Sun Feb 15 1-4, Sun Mar 15​​1-4, Thurs Mar 26 1-4, Tues Apr 21 1-4, Thurs May 7 1-4,​
​$250​
​Sewing Machine Maintenance:​​Thurs Mar 12 2-3, Sun​​Apr 19 3:30-4:30, Fri Apr 24 11-12, Fri May 15 2-3, $40​

​Quilting Classes​
​Beginning Crafting/Quilting - Veggie Bag:​​Wed Feb​​4 2-4, Wed Feb 25 2-4, $45​
​Beginning Quilting - About Face Quilt:​​Thurs Mar 19​​2-5, Sat Mar 21 11-2, Thurs Apr 30 11-2, Wed May 6 2-5,​
​Wed May 13 2-5, Sat May 23 2-5, $45​
​Beginning Quilting - Algorithm Quilt:​​Sat Jan 31,​​Sat Feb 7, 2-5, $170​
​Beginning Quilting - Grand Adventure Block Quilt:​​Thurs Feb 5 & 12 11-1:30, 2-class series, kit included $200​
​Beginning Quilting - Placemat of the Month!:​​Sat Feb​​14 11-1:30, Sat Mar 7 2-5, Sat Apr 18 2-5, Sat May 2 2-5,​
​$75​
​Beginning Quilting - Rising Sun Baby Quilt:​​Wed Mar​​4 2-5, Sat Apr 4 2-5, Fri Apr 24 2-5, Sat May 9 11-2, $45​
​Beginning Quilting - Floating Lotus Panel Quilt:​​Tues​​Feb 17 11-1:30, kit included, $95​
​Beginning Quilting - Frog Pond Quilt:​​Thurs Feb 19​​& 26 11-1:30, Wed Apr 15 & 22 11-1:30, Thurs May 7 & 14​
​11-1:30, 2-class series, kit included, $95​
​Intermediate Quilting - A Study of Curves: The Drip Quilt:​​Thurs Jan 15, 22, & 29 11-2, Sat Feb 21, 28,​​& Mar 7​
​11-2, 3-class series, kit included, $180​
​Intermediate Quilting - Gathering Wildflowers:​​Thurs​​May 14, 21, & 28 11-2, 3-class series, kit included, $180​
​Intermediate Quilting - Persnickety Quilt:​​Fri Mar​​20 & 27 11-2, Fri May 22 & 29 11-1:30, 2-class series, kit​
​included, $130​
​Intermediate Quilting - The Lush Penny Quilt:​​Wed​​Mar 11&18 11-1:30, Thurs Apr 9&16 11-1:30, Sat May​
​16&23 2-4:30, 2-class series, kit included, $170​
​Quilt Finishing Workshop:​​Thurs Mar 5 11-1:30, Sat​​Mar 14 2-4:30, Thurs Apr 9 2-4, Sat Apr 25 2-4:30, Tues​
​May 5 2-4:30, Sat May 30 11-1:30, $45​
​Quilt Finishing Workshop with Sara:​​Fri Feb 6 11-1:30,​​Thurs Feb 26 11-1:30, $45​

​Garment/Craft/Home Decor Sewing​
​All About Knits:​​Fri Feb 6 1-4, Wed Apr 29 10:30-1:30, $70​
​All About Patterns:​​Wed May 27 1-4:30, $75​
​All About Zippers:​​Wed Feb 11 11-1:30, $60​
​Alterations Workshop/Upcycle Your Own Clothes:​​Tues Feb 3 2-4:30, Sat Mar 14 11-1:30, Thurs Mar 26​
​11-1:30, Sat Apr 4 11-1:30, Sat May 16 11-1:30, $60​
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​Beginning Crafting/Quilting Sewing Machine Cover:​​Fri Mar 6 2-5, Wed Apr 1 11-2, Tues Apr 28 2-5, Wed May​
​27 11-2, kit included, $90​
​Beginning Crafting Jelly Roll Rug:​​Fri Mar 20 1-5,​​Wed Mar 22 11-2, Fri May 1 11-3, kit included, $90​
​Beginning Crafting/Sewing - Bunting Banner:​​Tues Mar​​24, Tues Mar 31 2-4:30, Tues May 12, Tues May 19​
​2-4:30, includes kit, $150​
​Beginning Crafting/Sewing - Easter Basket:​​Sat Mar​​21 2-4:30, Wed Apr 1 2-4:30, $45​
​Beginning Crafting/Sewing - Easter Bunny:​​Tues Mar​​3 2-4:30, Fri Mar 27 2-4:30, Sun Mar 29 2-4:30, $45​
​Beginning Crafting/Sewing - Market Tote:​​Sun Feb 8​​1-3, Sun Feb 22 3-5, $45​
​Beginning Crafting: Collage Fabric Art!:​​Sat Feb 14​​2:30-4:30, $65​
​Beginning Garment Sewing - Mave Tiered Skirt/Marcel Sundress:​​Sun Apr 26 & May 3 1-3, Wed May 13 & 20​
​11-1:30, 2-class series $90​
​Beginning Garment Sewing with Knits - Hudson Jogger:​​Fri Mar 6 & 13 11-2, Wed Mar 11 & 18 2-5, Wed Apr​
​22 & 29 2-5, Thurs May 21 & 28 2-5, 2-class series, kit included, $90​
​Beginning Garment Sewing with Knits - Mile End Hoodie:​​Wed Feb 18 & 25 11-1:30, Thurs Mar 12 & 19​
​11-1:30, Sat May 30 & Jun 6 2-4:30, 2-class series, includes kit, $130​
​Beginning Garment Sewing - Scout Tee:​​Sat Apr 18 2-5,​​Thurs Apr 30 2-5, Wed May 20 2-5, kit included, $90​
​Beginning Sewing Home Decor - Curtains!:​​Fri Jan 23​​2-4:30, Tues Feb 17 2-4:30, $60​
​Beginning Sewing - Japanese Apron:​​Tues Feb 10 11-1,​​$45​
​Beginning Sewing - Pajamas:​​Sat Feb 21 & 28 2-4:30,​​2-class series, kit included, $125​
​Beginning Sewing - Zipper Pillow:​​Fri Jan 23 11-1:30,​​Fri Feb 27 2-4:30, $45​
​Beginning Sewing - Zoey Zipper Pouch:​​Sun Mar 22 2:30-5,​​Thurs Apr 2 11-1:30, Thurs May 14 2-4:30, Fri​
​May 29 2-4:30, $45​
​Beginning Sewing - Miyako Bag:​​Fri Feb 20 11-1:30,​​Wed Mar 25 2-4:30, Fri Apr 17 11-1:30, Wed May 6​
​11-1:30, Sat May 9 2-4:30, $45​
​Creative Hand Embroidery Stitching:​​Sat Mar 28 12-5,​​Sat Apr 11 12-5, kit included, $90​
​Garment Finishing Workshop:​​Tues Jan 20 11-1:30, Fri​​Feb 20 2-4:30, Tues Feb 24 2-4:30, Wed Mar 4​
​11-1:30, Sat Mar 28 10:30-12:30, Tues Apr 7 2-4:30, Sat May 23 11-1:30, Tues May 26 2-4:30, $45​
​Intermediate Crafting/Sewing - Celtic Cat Napper:​​Wed Feb 11 & 18 2-4:30, Fri May 8 & 15 11-1:30, 2- class​
​series, kit included, $160​
​Skills Builder - Serger Waistband/Cuff (“In the Round”):​​Sun Feb 8 3-4:30, Fri Feb 27 11-12:20, kit included,$35​

​Special Events​
​Young Sewing Enthusiast (10-18 years of age):​​Sat​​Feb 7 11-1, Sat Mar 7 11-1, Sat Apr 25 11-1, Sat May 2​
​11-1, kit included, $85​
​FREE Event - Beginning Quilting Frog Pond Quilt:​​Sat​​Mar 21 11-4:30​
​FREE Event - Sewing Machine Maintenance:​​Sun Mar 1​​3:30-4:30​
​Valentine's Postcard:​​Sun Feb 1 12:30-4:30, $45​

​All classes are individually priced, unless otherwise stated. 48hr written cancellation policy.​
​For complimentary sewing machine classes, you will need to purchase class kit/supplies at a 15% discount,​

​All dates & times are subject to change, please refer to website for the most current schedule. All students​​must bring​
​machines in good working order​​(or rent for $35/class)​​and register for a guaranteed spot.​

​To learn more or register, visit us online​
​www.santacruzvacnsew.com​​or call 831-464-8181​
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